
COMM SE COR OF W1/2 OF NE1/4
OF NE1/4, N 331.84 FT, W
435.01 FT FOR POB, CONT W

SENEY GARY B
2936 NW MOORE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

15-3S-16-02125-011
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1419/2638 9/22/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA R SENEY

GARY B SENEY

1401/1744 12/16/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA R SENEY

GARY B SENEY
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000049040 Roof Replacement 20,000 01/18/2024

25823 SFR 681 05/18/2007

2018HX Base Yr

2936 NW MOORE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,684 116.6256 130.62 350,584 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2245

BAS 2,245 100 2,245 240,458

FGR 576 55 317 33,954

FOP 100 30 30 3,214

FOP 308 30 92 9,854

3,229 2,684 287,479

BAS= W14 FOP= W37 S9 E24  R3 U3  E5  D3 R3   R3 U3   U1 L1
N5$ S5  R1 D1   D3 L3   L3 U3  W5  D3 L3  W24 N9 W14 S41 E20
FOP= S6 E14 N6 W3 N2 W8 S2 W3$ E3 N2 E8 S2 E10 FGR= S20 E24
N24 W24 S4$ N4 E24 N37$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 3,426.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 5,139

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 5,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 5,000

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 800

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 800

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

8 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

9 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,200.00 2,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,200

10 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,200.00 2,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,200
24,139

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 37,200


